Plac

ua b W N =

Plac

Klass

Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr

Klass
H1

H?2
H2

H 65
H 65

DM Fripistol

Namn

Lars Edvinsson
Asa Edvinsson
Borje Lundin
Peder Johansson
Sven Berglund

Rankingtavling klassvis

Namn
Asa Edvinsson

Lars Edvinsson
Borje Lundin

Peder Johansson
Sven Berglund

Arrangor:

Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Tavlingsledare:

Asa Edvinsson

Resultat DM 25/50 m

2-3 juli 2022

Forening

Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Vannas Pistolskytteklubb
Nyséatra Pistolklubb
Nysatra Pistolklubb

Férening
Umea Pistolskytteklubb

Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Vannas Pistolskytteklubb

Nysatra Pistolklubb
Nyséatra Pistolklubb

Jury:

Asa Edvinsson C-lic

Lars Edvinsson C-lic
Brynolf Alexandersson C-lic

Resultatlistan upprattad av Asa Edvinsson 2022-07-03

11D
353885
3296301
996340
130081
4241770

11D
3296301

353885
996340

130081
4241770

Serl
81
85
78
76
72

Ser 1
85

81
78

76
72

Ser2
75
79
75
81
71

Ser 2
79

75
75

81
71

Ser3
83
83
80
81
70

Ser 3
83

83
80

81
70

Ser4
89
85
92
78
73

Ser 4
85

89
92

78
73

Ser5
89
84
86
73
73

Ser 5
84

89
86

73
73

Ser6
86
86
77
75
70

Ser 6
86

86
77

75
70

Tot
503
502
488
464
429

Tot
502

503
488

464
429
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Plac

H W N

N

Plac

Klass

Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Klass
D3
D3

H2
H2
H2

H/D 65
H/D 65
H/D 65

DM Sportpistol

Namn

Borje Lundin
Lars Edvinsson
Asa Edvinsson
Jorgen Nilsson

Brynolf Alexandersson
Sven Berglund
Peder Johansson

Rankingtavling klassvis
Namn

Asa Edvinsson

Erika Bergman

Borje Lundin
Lars Edvinsson
Joérgen Nilsson

Brynolf Alexandersson
Sven Berglund
Peder Johansson

Arrangor:

Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Tavlingsledare:

Asa Edvinsson

Resultat DM 25/50 m

2-3 juli 2022

Férening

Vannas Pistolskytteklubb
Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb

Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Nysétra Pistolklubb
Nysétra Pistolklubb

Férening
Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Ornskéldsviks Pistolklubb

Vannas Pistolskytteklubb
Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb

Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Nysatra Pistolklubb
Nysaétra Pistolklubb

Jury:

Asa Edvinsson C-lic

Lars Edvinsson C-lic
Brynolf Alexandersson C-lic

Resultatlistan upprattad av Asa Edvinsson 2022-07-03

11D
996340
353885
3296301
1017112

1616107
4241770
130081

11D
3296301
628028

996340
353885
1017112

1616107
4241770
130081

Serl
43
49
46
41

47
48
46

Ser1l
46
46

43
49
41

47
48
46

Ser 2
48
45
45
43

47
40
44

Ser 2
45
46

48
45
43

47
40
44

Ser3
46
46
47
45

47
44
40

Ser 3
47
47

46
46
45

47
44
40

Ser4
46
49
46
46

48
46
46

Ser4
46
44

46
49
46

48
46
46

Ser 5
45
46
48
44

44
44
45

Ser5
48
48

45
46
44

44
44
45

Ser 6
49
47
46
45

45
48
43

Ser 6
46
45

49
47
45

45
48
43

Del s:a
277
282
278
264

278
270
264

Del s:a
278
276

277
282
264

278
270
264

Ser7
48
44
45
35

41
41
34

Ser7
45
43

48
44
35

41
41
34

Ser8
46
46
42
45

46
45
44

Ser 8
42
46

46
46
45

46
45
44

Ser 9
46
47
47
47

42
44
44

Ser9
47
47

46
47
47

42
44
44

Ser 10 Ser1l Serl12 Dels:a

45 45 49 279
46 45 44 272
46 47 45 272
45 37 42 251
49 47 48 273
48 43 45 266
44 45 43 254

Ser10 Ser1l Ser12 Dels:a

46 47 45 272
45 40 46 267
45 45 49 279
46 45 44 272
45 37 42 251
49 47 48 273
48 43 45 266
44 45 43 254

Tot
556
554
550
515

551
536
518

Tot
550
543

556
554
515

551
536
518
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Plac
1

u b~ W N

Plac

Klass

Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr
Herr

Klass
D2
D3
H2
H2

H?2

H/D 65

Borje Lundin

Lars Edvinsson
Asa Edvinsson
Jorgen Nilsson
Sven Berglund

Rankingtavling klassvis

Namn
Asa Edvinsson

Erika Bergman
Borje Lundin
Lars Edvinsson

Jorgen Nilsson

Sven Berglund

Arrangor:

Umea Pistolskytteklubb

Tavlingsledare:
Asa Edvinsson

Resultatlistan upprattad av Asa Edvinsson 2022-07-03

Resultat DM 25/50 m

2-3 juli 2022
DM Standardpistol
Namn Férening

Vannas Pistolskytteklubb
Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb
Nysatra Pistolklubb

Férening
Umea Pistolskytteklubb

Ornskoldsviks Pistolklubb

Vannas Pistolskytteklubb
Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb

Nysatra Pistolklubb

Jury:

Asa Edvinsson C-lic

Lars Edvinsson C-lic
Brynolf Alexandersson C-lic

11D
996340
353885
3296301
1017112
4241770

1D

3296301

628028

996340

353885

1017112

4241770

Ser 1
49
46
46
45
34

Ser1l

46

46

49

46

45

34

Ser2
49
47
46
48
43

Ser 2

46

48

49

47

48

43

Ser 3
46
50
44
43
47

Ser 3

44

47

46

50

43

47

Ser 4
49
47
46
42
44

Ser 4

46

50

49

47

42

44

Del s:a
193
190
182
178
168

Del s:a

182

191

193

190

178

168

Ser 5
46
45
37
37
41

Ser 5

37

41

46

45

37

41

Ser 6
39
43
44
43
40

Ser 6

44

47

39

43

43

40

Ser7
46
48
46
39
43

Ser 7

46

45

46

48

39

43

Ser 8
48
46
43
43
41

Ser 8

43

37

48

46

43

41

Del s:a
179
182
170
162
165

Del s:a

170

170

179

182

162

165

Ser9
44
35
38
33
41

Ser9

38

41

44

35

33

41

Ser10 Ser1l Ser12 Dels:a
45 42 43 174
41 34 41 151
38 38 41 155
39 45 40 157
40 40 39 160

Ser10 Ser1l Ser12 Dels:a

38 38 41 155

48 38 48 175

45 42 43 174

41 34 41 151

39 45 40 157

40 40 39 160

Tot
546
523
507
497
493

Tot

507

536

546

523

497

493

10

13



Resultat DM 25/50 m
2-3 juli 2022

DM Grovpistol

Plac Klass Namn Férening 11D Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Dels:a Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Serl0 Serll Ser12 Dels:a  Tot X
1 Herr Asa Edvinsson Umea Pistolskytteklubb 3296301 44 48 47 46 46 43 274 45 48 38 43 43 46 263 537 9
2 Herr Brynolf Alexandersson Umea Pistolskytteklubb 1616107 41 45 46 49 46 48 275 45 49 40 44 44 39 261 536 7
3  Herr Sven Berglund Nysatra Pistolklubb 4241770 47 45 46 46 44 46 274 47 43 42 42 40 39 253 527 10
4 Herr Lars Edvinsson Umea Pistolskytteklubb 353885 46 42 48 45 45 43 269 44 44 88 357 5 DNF

Rankingtavling klassvis

Plac Klass Namn Férening 11D Serl Ser2 Ser3 Ser4 Ser5 Ser6 Dels:a Ser7 Ser8 Ser9 Ser10 Serll Ser12 Dels:a  Tot X
1 H2 Asa Edvinsson Umea Pistolskytteklubb 3296301 44 48 47 46 46 43 274 45 48 38 43 43 46 263 537 9
2 H2 Lars Edvinsson Umea Pistolskytteklubb 353885 46 42 48 45 45 43 269 44 44 88 357 5 DNF
H 65 Brynolf Alexandersson Umea Pistolskytteklubb 1616107 41 45 46 49 46 48 275 45 49 40 44 44 39 261 536 7
H 65 Sven Berglund Nysatra Pistolklubb 4241770 47 45 46 46 44 46 274 47 43 42 42 40 39 253 527 10
Arrangor: Jury:

Umea Pistolskytteklubb Asa Edvinsson C-lic

Tavlingsledare:
Asa Edvinsson

Lars Edvinsson C-lic
Brynolf Alexandersson C-lic

Resultatlistan upprattad av Asa Edvinsson 2022-07-03



Plac Klass
1 Herr
2 Herr
3 Herr

Plac Klass
1 H1
1 H65
2 H65

DM Snabbpistol

Namn

Brynolf Alexandersson
Asa Edvinsson

Sven Berglund

Rankingtavling klassvis

Namn
Asa Edvinsson

Brynolf Alexandersson
Sven Berglund

Arrangoér:

Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Tavlingsledare:

Asa Edvinsson

Resultat DM 25/50 m

2-3 juli 2022

Férening

Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Nysatra Pistolklubb

Férening
Umea Pistolskytteklubb

Umea Pistolskytteklubb
Nysatra Pistolklubb

Jury:
Asa Edvinsson C-lic
Lars Edvinsson C-lic

11D

1616107
3296301
4241770

11D

3296301

1616107
4241770

Brynolf Alexandersson C-lic

Resultatlistan upprattad av Asa Edvinsson 2022-07-03

Ser1l
42
41
44

Ser 1

41

42
44

Ser2
47
46
36

Ser 2

46

47
36

Ser3
43
40
36

Ser3

40

43
36

Ser 4
45
39
40

Ser4

39

45
40

Ser 5
26
32
39

Ser5

32

26
39

Ser6 Dels:a Ser7
41 244 45
33 231 48
20 215 35

Ser6 Dels:a Ser7

33 231 48

41 244 45
20 215 35

Ser 8
43
45
45

Ser8

45

43
45

Ser 9
45
43
43

Ser9

43

45
43

Ser 10 Ser1l Ser12 Dels:a

41
41
38

Ser10 Ser1l Ser12 Dels:a

41

41
38

40
27
36

27

40
36

40
38
39

38

40
39

254
242
236

242

254
236

Tot
498
473
451

Tot

473

498
451
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